
Conservation Collier Cycle 5 January 29, 2008 
 Approved Acquisition List 

Estimated 
Value Size (ac)

Estimated 
Value per 

acre
Proposed List 

Category

Priority 
Designation for 
"A" Category 

Properties
$35,000,000 2,500.00 $14,000 A 1+

$68,000 2.27 $29,956 A 1

(remaining parcels) $3,911,020 198.22

Berman $26,220 1.14 $23,000 A 1
Celsnak $26,220 1.14 $23,000 A 1
Devisse $164,350 8.65 $19,000 A 1
Romak $26,220 1.14 $23,000 A 1
Stiffler $26,220 1.14 $23,000 A 1

Trinh-2 $95,000 5 $19,000 A 1

$495,000 4 $123,750 A 2
Trinh -1 (McIlvane Marsh Project) $640,000 80 $8,000 A 2

Cangialosi $365,000 4.56 $80,044 A 3
Maloney $900,000 10 $90,000 A 3

Stirns $776,000 9.7 $80,000 A 3
Van Cleave (4 parcels) $2,273,000 38.72 $58,704 A 3

Bortnick $12,500 5 $2,500 A 3
Campbell $12,500 5 $2,500 A 3
Darby Tr $12,500 5 $2,500 A 3

Diekow $37,500 15 $2,500 A 3
Dinda/Walsh $12,500 5 $2,500 A 3

Freeman $12,500 5 $2,500 A 3
Griffin $12,500 5 $2,500 A 3

Hamilton $11,925 4.77 $2,500 A 3
McSwain $12,500 5 $2,500 A 3
Rudolph $25,000 10 $2,500 A 3

Schaab $6,250 2.5 $2,500 A 3
Street $6,250 2.5 $2,500 A 3

Tucker $25,000 10 $2,500 A 3
Winebrenner $12,500 5 $2,500 A 3

$45,004,175 2,950.45 $15,253

$1,625,000 194 $8,376 A n/a
$202,500 21.02 $9,634 A n/a

$56,300 12.5 $4,504 A n/a
$2,464,010 125.4 $19,649 A n/a
$4,347,810 352.92 $12,320

$49,351,985 3,303.37 $14,940

$892,000 8.92 $100,000 B
$6,000,000 76.08 $78,864 B

ALM LLC $221,000 6.7 $32,985 B
Argay $141,000 7.05 $20,000 B

Arias (2 parcels) $139,000 6.94 $20,029 B
Ayra $76,500 3.18 $24,057 B

Blake $45,000 1.59 $28,302 B
Faust $308,000 6.84 $45,029 B

Fernandez $80,500 3.35 $24,030 B
Gascon $61,000 2.34 $26,068 B

Gore-1 (4 parcels) $391,160 17.78 $22,000 B
Gore-2 (4 parcels) $220,920 7.89 $28,000 B

Mayr $201,000 6.7 $30,000 B
Mohabir $134,000 6.7 $20,000 B

Velez $135,000 6.76 $19,970 B
$9,046,080 168.82 $53,584

$760,000 0.97 $783,505 C
$225,000 5 $45,000 C

$1,575,000 1.25 $1,260,000 C
$120,000 1 $120,000 C
$120,000 1 $120,000 C
$457,000 2.94 $155,442 C

$3,257,000 12.16 $267,845
$61,655,065 3,484.35 $17,695

Bailey Trust

GRAND TOTAL

Kirby
Murphy
Purpero

C-LIST SUBTOTAL 

Dyches

Kaye Homes – 3 parcels

RJS LLC
Fleischmann 12.5 ac
Winchester Head Project (remaining)

A-LIST SUBTOTAL 
PREVIOUS CYCLES A-LIST TOTAL 

Cosentino (Rivers Road -2 parcels)
Su

B-LIST SUBTOTAL  

Devisse

R
iv

er
s R

oa
d 

Pr
oj

ec
t

CYCLE 5 A-LIST SUBTOTAL

NAME                                  

N
or

th
 G

ol
de

n 
G

at
e 

E
st

at
es

 U
ni

t 5
3 

M
ul

ti-
pa

rc
el

 P
ro

je
ct

Pepper Ranch -10 parcels
Freitas

C
am

p 
K

ea
is

 S
tr

an
d 

N
or

th
 G

ol
de

n 
G

at
e 

E
st

at
es

 I-
75

 P
ro

je
ct

Hamilton

 


